
Lucas Sylvester(WARR)

#8 Rentley Flanagan D;5-2
#8 R. Flanagan

#3 L. Wills

#5 Shawn Sexton D;10-6

BYE

Tony Mohwish(COU)

#6 Trenton Mills(YG)

BYE

BYE

BYE

for feit(WARR)

BYE

#2 Braylen Kirk(CLK)

f. feit

#3 Logan Wills(WF)

BYE

#4 Jake Kilkenny(PMC)

#6 T. Mills

#8 Rentley Flanagan(WILL)

T. Mohwish

#8 R. Flanagan F;0:30

#4 J. Kilkenny D;5-4;SV1

#3 L. Wills

#2 B. Kirk F;FOR

#3 L. Wills D;6-5

#5 Shawn Sexton(YG)

#8 R. Flanagan F;1:00

L. Sylvester M;17-9

#5 S. Sexton F;1:41

#1 Austin Conley F;1:06

#7 J. Drain D;13-11

#1 A. Conley M;16-6

#1 A. Conley F;0:30

#5 S. Sexton F;0:30

L. Sylvester F;1:00

#7 J. Drain F;2:00

#2 B. Kirk

#7 J. Drain F;1:00

L. Sylvester D;7-6

#3 L. Wills

#4 J. Kilkenny

#5 S. Sexton

#8 R. Flanagan F;FOR

#1 A. Conley

#2 Braylen Kirk(CLK)

BYE

Tony Mohwish(COU)

#7 Jamason Drain(KNI)

#6 Trenton Mills(YG)

Lucas Sylvester(WARR)

BYE

#3 Logan Wills(WF)

#4 Jake Kilkenny(PMC)

BYE

BYE

#5 Shawn Sexton(YG)

#8 Rentley Flanagan(WILL)

for feit(WARR)

BYE

#1 Austin Conley(LIL)
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#4 Finley Uhler(WHL)

Mason Hess(PMC)

BYE

Bryce Stout(HURR)
for feit(BECK)

#6 Alex Cox(IND)

BYE

Remington Wright(IND)

#8 Brayden Jones(BECK)

BYE

Roger Duckworth(EF)

BYE

Brady Miller(COU)

#5 Jacob Junkins(WHL)
BYE

Emmitt Myers(COU)

BYE
#3 Evan McCullough(LUB)

#5 Jacob Junkins F;1:42

#2 Maverick Lilley(CAM)
BYE

Cohen Snyder(PMC)
BYE
BYE
#7 Dominick Frisenda(WF)

BYE

Jesse Hickel(VIE)
BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Garrett Yoho(REN)

#1 Caiden Bryant(CLAY)

#2 Maverick Lilley D;6-3

#1 C. Bryant F;1:11

#2 M. Lilley F;1:52

#6 A. Cox F;1:00

#5 J. Junkins M;14-3

#1 C. Bryant F;1:00

#1 C. Bryant F;1:00

#8 B. Jones F;2:00

#5 J. Junkins D;8-2

#4 F. Uhler F;2:00

#3 E. McCullough F;1:00

#6 A. Cox F;2:00

#7 D. Frisenda F;2:00

#2 M. Lilley T;15-0;3:00
#2 M. Lilley

B. Stout F;FOR

C. Snyder

#7 D. Frisenda

#6 A. Cox

E. Myers

J. Hickel

#3 E. McCullough

#4 F. Uhler

M. Hess

R. Wright

#5 J. Junkins

#8 B. Jones

B. Miller

R. Duckworth F;FOR

#1 C. Bryant

BYE

for feit(BECK)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Garrett Yoho(REN)

BYE
G. Yoho

Bryce Stout(HURR)

BYE

Cohen Snyder(PMC)

BYE

Emmitt Myers(COU)

BYE

Jesse Hickel(VIE)

BYE

Mason Hess(PMC)

BYE

Remington Wright(IND)

BYE

Brady Miller(COU)

f. feit

Roger Duckworth(EF)
R. Duckworth F;FOR

B. Miller

R. Wright

M. Hess

J. Hickel

E. Myers

B. Stout F;FOR

C. Snyder

R. Duckworth F;1:00

R. Wright F;1:00

#7 Dominick Frisenda(WF)

J. Hickel F;1:00

#8 Brayden Jones(BECK)

B. Stout M;15-7

#4 Finley Uhler(WHL)

B. Stout D;9-6

#8 B. Jones F;1:40

R. Wright F;0:35

#3 E. McCullough D;10-9

#5 Jacob Junkins(WHL)

R. Wright F;1:00

#8 B. Jones D;8-6

#6 Alex Cox(IND)

#6 Alex Cox F;0:47

#6 A. Cox D;2-0

R. Wright M;13-4

#5 J. Junkins

#8 B. Jones
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#4 Logan George(HH)

#5 Braden Frye M;12-1
#6 K. Hunt

#5 B. Frye

#3 Ryan Lett D;2-0

BYE

#6 Kinzley Hunt(KNI)

#5 Braden Frye(WHL)

BYE

#5 B. Frye

#3 Ryan Lett(IND)

#6 K. Hunt

#4 L. George D;7-0

#3 R. Lett F;1:41

#1 Cage McMillion F;1:25

#2 T. Shaffer D;12-8

#1 C. McMillion F;1:59

#1 C. McMillion

#4 L. George M;13-3

#3 R. Lett F;3:00

#2 T. Shaffer

#2 Tristin Shaffer(CLAY)

BYE

#6 Kinzley Hunt(KNI)

#3 Ryan Lett(IND)

#4 Logan George(HH)

#5 Braden Frye(WHL)

BYE

#1 Cage McMillion(SS)
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#1 W. Nichols F;1:56

#1 W. Nichols F;0:13

#2 R. Billmeyer F;0:51

#3 Isaac Simon(RAV)

#2 Renick Billmeyer(EH)

#1 Watson Nichols(ROA)

#3 Isaac Simon(RAV)

#2 Renick Billmeyer(EH)

#1 Watson Nichols(ROA)

3

4

5

#1 Watson Nichols
Champion

#3 Isaac Simon
Third Place

#2 Renick Billmeyer
Second Place

4u 50

WV Jr States 4U, 5&6 Year Olds

March 7-8, 2015

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA




